FR International LLC
Recessed
Cup Pulls
RPQ Series  Rectangular pulls with square corner interior openings
RPR Series  Rectangular pulls with round corner interior openings
Available with
Concealed Fasteners (CF) or
Adhesive Installation (A)
Custom sizes available
Available with
Concealed Fasteners (CF) or
Adhesive Installation (A)
Custom sizes available
Available with
Concealed Fasteners (CF) or
Adhesive Installation (A)
Custom sizes available
Available with
Concealed Fasteners (CF) or
Adhesive Installation (A)
Custom sizes available
MODEL	 SIZE
RPQ50203	 1.97” (50mm) x 8” (203mm)
RPQ51178	 2” (51mm) x 7” (178mm)
RPQ51254	 2” (51mm) x 10” (254mm)
RPQ64203	 2.5” (64mm) x 8” (203mm)
RPQ64254	 2.5” (64mm) x  10” (254mm)
RPQ76254	 3” (76mm) x  10” (254mm)
MODEL	 SIZE
RPR55152	 2.17” (55mm) x 6” (152mm)
RPR57178	 2.25” (57mm) x 7” (178mm)
RPR55195	 2.17” (55mm) x 7.68” (195mm)
RPQ Series – Long
RPR Series – Long
RPQ Series – Short
RPR Series – Short
MODEL	 SIZE
RPQ50120	 1.97” (50mm) x 4.75” (120mm)
RPQ51114	 2” (51mm) x 4.5” (114mm)
RPQ51130	 2” (51mm) x 5.12” (130mm)
RPQ51152	 2” (51mm) x 6” (152mm)
MODEL	 SIZE
RPR60114	 2.36” (60mm) x 4.5” (114mm)
RPR70114	 2.75” (70mm) x 4.5” (114mm)
RPR76114	 3” (76mm) x 4.5” (114mm)
www.FRInternational.com • 1011 3rd Avenue SW Carmel, IN 46032 • Phone: 317-663-0030 1-800-238-9711
RPE Series  Pulls with exposed fasteners RPA Series  Tall pulls with rounded ends
RPO Series  Rectangular pulls with offset interior openings
Available with
Concealed Fasteners (CF) or
Adhesive Installation (A)
Custom sizes available
Available with
Concealed Fasteners (CF) or
Adhesive Installation (A)
Custom sizes available
Available with
Concealed Fasteners (CF) or
Adhesive Installation (A)
Custom sizes available
Available with
Concealed Fasteners (CF) or
Adhesive Installation (A)
Custom sizes available
MODEL	 SIZE
RPE50260	 1.97” (50mm) x 10.25” (260mm)
RPE54305	 2.125” (54mm) x 12” (305mm)
RPE56280	 2.21” (56mm) x 11” (280mm)
RPE51305	 2” (51mm) x 12” (305mm)
RPE64178	 2.5” (64mm) x 7” (178mm)
RPE64254	 2.52” (64mm) x  10” (254mm)
MODEL	 SIZE
RPO78300	 3” (78mm) x 11.8” (300mm)
RPO78254	 3” (78mm) x 10” (254mm)
RPO90305	 3.5” (90mm) x 12” (305mm)
RPE Series
RPO Series – Long
RPA Series – Short
RPO Series – Short
MODEL	 SIZE
RPA51127	 2” (51mm) x 4.75” (127mm)
RPA51152	 2” (51mm) x 6” (152mm)
RPA51178	 2” (51mm) x 7” (178mm)
MODEL	 SIZE
RPO4878	 1.9” (48mm) x 3” (78mm)
RPO98114	 3.86” (98mm) x 4.5” (114mm)
RPO7395	 2.87” (73mm) x 3.75” (95mm)
RPO78152	 3” (78mm) x 6” (152mm)
RPO83101	 3.25” (83mm) x 4” (101mm)
RPO89127	 3.5” (89mm) x 5” (127mm)
www.FRInternational.com • 1011 3rd Avenue SW Carmel, IN 46032 • Phone: 317-663-0030 1-800-238-9711
RPS Series  Special recessed pulls with curved lip
RPC Series  Rectangular pulls with curved recessed cups
Only available with
Concealed Fasteners
Custom sizes available
Only available with
Concealed Fasteners
Custom sizes available
Only available with Exposed Fasteners
Custom sizes available
Only available with
Concealed Fasteners
MODEL	 SIZE
RPS51108	 2” (51mm) x 4.25” (108mm)
RPS51152	 2” (51mm) x 6” (152mm)
RPS64152	 2.5” (64mm) x 6” (152mm)
RPS76152	 3” (76mm) x 6” (152mm)
MODEL	 SIZE
RPC38152	 1.5” (38mm) x 6” (152mm)
RPC50120	 1.97” (50mm) x 7” (178mm)
RPC50152	 1.97” (50mm) x 7.68” (195mm)
RPC50178	 1.97” (50mm) x 7.68” (195mm)
RPC50300	 1.97” (50mm) x 11.8” (300mm)
RPS Series with Lip
RPC Series
RPS Series
RPC Series Offset
MODEL	 SIZE
RPS45150	 1.75” (45mm) x 5.9” (150mm)
MODEL	 SIZE
RPC152178	 6” (152mm) x 7” (178mm)
www.FRInternational.com • 1011 3rd Avenue SW Carmel, IN 46032 • Phone: 317-663-0030 1-800-238-9711
 Ø

37
5″
 Ø 1.33″
2.6″
0.
75
″
Specialty Recessed Cup Pulls
Edge-mounted Recessed BTB Pulls
Single side only, for security through-bolt
applications
Available with Standard or Security Exposed
Fasteners
Only available with Exposed FastenersOnly available with Exposed Fasteners
MODEL	 SIZE
RPO98114-E	 3.86” (98mm) x 4.5” (114mm)
MODEL	 SIZE
RPO89127-TB	 3.5” (89mm) x 5” (127mm)
MODEL	 SIZE
RPS92222	 3.62” (92mm) X 8.75” (222mm)
MODEL	 SIZE
RPS136222	 5.35” (136mm) X 8.75” (222mm)
www.FRInternational.com • 1011 3rd Avenue SW Carmel, IN 46032 • Phone: 317-663-0030 1-800-238-9711
3.86″
4.5″
0.55″